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                          Оптово-розничный интернет-магазин  

  
  

  

                                      Размерная таблица  

                                                Рубашка  

Размер, рост        

(см) 

28 

(86-92 см) 

30              

 (98-104 см) 

32 

(110-116 см) 

34               

(122-128 см) 

36 

(134-140 см) 

Обхват груди  60  62  66  72  80  

Длина изделия, см   35  38  43  47  52  

Длина рукава, см  31  35  44  46  50  

                                                     

Брюки   

Размер, рост      

(см)  

28 

(86-92 см) 

30 

(98-104 см) 

32 

(110-116 см) 

34              

(122-128 см) 

36              

 (134-140 см) 

Обхват талии  54  58  60  64  70  

Обхват бедер  56  60  62  68  74  

Длина брюк,  см  46  56  60  77  86  
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